	September 27th, 1984
	DATE
AITKIN	
COUNTY	
Florence Tarr	
CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT	
I hereby certify that I am t	he Clerk of District Court for
Aitkin County and	that the following person(s)
have been authorized to sign	official court documents on
my behalf.	
医异类溶酶 建马克拉克电压	Florence larre
	SIGNATURE
SHARON R. ST CLAIR	Sharon RSt Clair
DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	signature
	O_{α}
J. EMERY	Jemery
DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	signature //
MARGE JOHNSTON	+ Maye Johnston
DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	signature fallular
MARTA SWANSON	γ
DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	Marta Suranzon
DIFFERENCE OF GOORT	
MARLENE KINGSLEY	Mark Kund
DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	signature / marley
DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	signature

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED OCT ~ 3 1984 Gen Anderson thome Secretary of State #35478

135478 0.D